
off 2018/10/28 2WD

印刷： 2018/10/30 11:54:43 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

車# 

3

1

2

7

5

4

8

6

9

名前 

山本　洋次

桑原　圭司

舘　直樹

伊藤　和彦

山田　智良

太田　治幸

松下　浩二

奥村　嘉規

船中　正樹

Lap# 

12

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

Total 

5:27.538

5:00.364

5:08.353

5:19.857

5:03.532

5:18.372

5:18.642

5:19.483

5:23.548

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

25.904

25.143

26.341

26.017

26.552

26.547

26.245

26.783

28.376

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1
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